
Immanuel Lutheran Preschool  Calendar  2022-23 
 

Thursday  August 4  8:30-12:30  Day of Spiritual Renewal/Zion Belleville 

Fri.-Sat.  August 5-6     Church Rummage Sale – Proceeds to  

Preschool 

Monday  August 15  7:00 pm  Orientation – at Preschool and on Zoom 

         #1 Tuition Payment Due 

         $50.00 Materials Fee Due 

Thurs. or Friday August 25-26  9:00-11:00  Open House for students and caregivers 

Monday-Tuesday August 29-30     First Days of School 

Friday & Monday September 2 & 5    NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Thursday  September 15    #2 Tuition Payment Due 

Monday  Oct. 3 (Tentative) 8:30 – 9:30  Field Trip to Fire Department 

Thursday-Sat  October 6-8  Depart Wed 10/5 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Institute  

      At 1:00 pm  LEA Convention/Training-Milwaukee 

Monday  October 10     NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day  

Monday  October 17     # 3 Tuition Payment Due 

Tuesday  October 18 (Tentative)   Field Trip to Library 

Friday   October 21     Progress Reports Sent Home 

Saturday  October 22 (Tentative)   Playground Cleanup Day 

Thursday-Friday October 27 - 28    Halloween Parties at Preschool 

Tuesday  November 8     NO SCHOOL – Election Day 

Friday   November 11    NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day 

Tuesday  November 15    # 4 Tuition Payment Due 

Mon. & Tue.  November 21 & 22   11:30-12:30   Thanksgiving Luncheon for Families 

Wed.-Friday  November 23-25    NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving 

Saturday  December 3     Cookie Walk – at church 

Thursday  December 15    #5 Tuition Payment Due 

Thurs-Fri  December 15-16    Progress Reports Sent Home 

Tues-Wed  December 20-21    Jesus Birthday Parties at Preschool 

   Dec 22 – Jan 2    NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

Monday  January 16     NO SCHOOL – MLK Day 

Tuesday  January 17     #6 Tuition Payment Due 

Sunday-Sunday January 22-29    Lutheran Schools Week 

Thursday-Friday January 26-27    Pizza Dinner Family Fun Nights 

Sunday  January 29  10:00   Preschool Students Sing at Church 

Thurs-Friday  February 9-10    NO SCHOOL Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday-Tuesday February 13-14    Valentine’s Day Parties 

Wednesday  February 15     #7 Tuition Payment Due 

Monday  February 20     NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 

Wednesday  February 22  9:30-10:15  Church – Ash Wednesday 

Wednesday  March 15     #8 Tuition Payment Due 

Saturday  April 1   1:00-5:00  Scavenger Hunt – Proceeds to Preschool 

Monday-Monday April 3-10     NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 

Monday  April 17     #9 Tuition Payment Due 

Friday   April 21  9:00-2:00  Field Trip to Camp Wartburg/Outdoor Ed 

Thurs-Fri  May 5-6     Progress Reports Sent Home 

Friday   May 12     Last Day of School/Closing Program  

  


